N20 XST
SAFETY EXHAUST
BALL VALVE
When the valve is in the open
position air from the compressor
is delivered down stream to
pneumatic equipment.
The bypass on the ball is not

 3" 7.01 5.06 9.06 3.00
DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
HOW TO ORDER
Toll-Free (833) 831-2312
Local (312) 636-3557
Fax: (312) 637-3543
Email: sales@chicagovalves.com
835 Camridge Dr.
Elk Grove Village, Illinois 60007 U.S.A.
Due to ongoing development of our product line, specifications subject to change without notice.
Teflon® is a registered trademark of E.J. DuPont.
     SIZE         WEIGHT LBS.  CV (GPM)
 1/4"  0.45 10
 3/8"  0.48 10
 1/2"  0.58 16
 3/4"  0.80 32
 1"  1.45 62
 1-1/4" 2.10 115
 1-1/2" 3.20 140
 2"  4.75 365
 2.5"  10.80 450
 3"   16.00 750
O7/21
   APPLICABLE STANDARDS
 SHELL TEST ASME B16.34
 SEAT TEST ASME B16.34
 THREADED ENDS ASTM B16.11
1" N20XST 6 6 R OH
Series Body Ball &
Stem
Seats Ends
SIZE SERIES OPTIONS
¼"
3/8"
½"
¾"
1"
1"
1½"
2"
3"
N20 XST 6 316 Stainless Steel OH Oval Handle
6 316 Stainless Steel
BALL & STEM
SEATS
R RTFE
BODY
Size
100 200 300 400
PR
ES